Fall 2009 Spring 2010 Summer 2010

Fall 2010 Spring 2011 Summer 2011

Fall 2011 Spring 2012 Summer 2012

Fall 2012 Spring 2013 Summer 2013

Fall 2013 Spring 2014 Summer 2014

Fall 2014 Spring 2015 Summer 2015

Fall 2015 Spring 2016 Summer 2016

Fall 2016 Spring 2017 Summer 2017

Fall 2017 Spring 2018 Summer 2018

Fall 2018 Spring 2019 Summer 2019

Fall 2019 Spring 2020 Summer 2020

Fall 2020

FALL 2009

Mar 9 Pre-Registration begins

Aug 10 Pre-Registration ends

Aug 10 Total balance due for registered students

Aug 24-25  Open registration

Aug 26 Classes begin — Late registration fee charged

Sept 1 Last day to register or add classes

Sept 1 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 100% tuition refund
Sept 1 Last day to drop a class and receive 100% tuition refund

Sept 7 Labor day

Sept 8 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 80% tuition refund
Sept 22 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 50% tuition refund
Oct 28 Mid term

Nov 5 Last day to withdraw or drop without academic penalty

Nov 18 Last day to withdraw or drop passing

Nov 25-27  Thanksgiving Holiday

Dec 4 Last day of class

Dec 7-12 Final exams begin

Dec 18 Commencement

SPRING 2010

Nov 4 Pre-Registration begins

Nov 4 Pre-Registration ends

Dec 7 Total balance due for registered students

Jan 4-5 Open registration

Jan 6 Classes begin — Late registration fee charged

Jan 12 Last day to Register

Jan 12 Last day to Withdraw from all classes and receive 100% tuition refund
Jan 12 Last day to drop a class and receive 100% tuition refund

Jan 18 MLK

Jan 19 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 80% tuition refund

Feb 2 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 50% tuition refund



Mar 3 Mid term

Mar 12 Last day to withdraw or drop without academic penalty

Mar 15-19  Spring vacation

Apr9 Last day to withdraw or drop passing

Apr 16 Last day of class

Apr 19-24 Final exams begin

Apr 27 All grades due

Apr 30 Commencement

SUMMER 2010

MAY 4 WEEK 2010

March 3 Pre-Registration begins

May 3 Classes begin- Late registration fee charged

May 4 Last day to register or add a class

May 4 Total balance due

May 4 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 100% tuition refund
May 5 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 80% tuition refund
May 6 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 50% tuition refund
May 11 Last day to drop or withdraw without academic penalty

May 18 Last day to drop or withdraw passing

May 27 End date

MAY 6 WEEK 2010

March 3 Pre-Registration begins

May 3 Classes begin- Late registration fee charged

May 4 Last day to register or add a class

May 4 Total balance due

May 4 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 100% tuition refund
May 5 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 80% tuition refund
May 6 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 50% tuition refund
May 11 Last day to drop or withdraw without academic penalty

May 18 Last day to drop or withdraw passing

May 31 Memorial Day

June 10 End Date

MAY 8 WEEK 2010

March 3 Pre-Registration begins

May 3 Classes begin- Late registration fee charged

May 4 Last day to register or add a class

May 4 Total balance due

May 4 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 100% tuition refund
May 5 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 80% tuition refund
May 6 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 50% tuition refund

May 11

Last day to drop or withdraw without academic penalty



May 18 Last day to drop or withdraw passing

May 31 Memorial Day

June 29 End date

MAY 12 WEEK 2010

March 3 Pre-Registration begins

May 3 Classes begin- Late registration fee charged

May 4 Last day to register or add a class

May 4 Total balance due

May 4 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 100% tuition refund
May 5 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 80% tuition refund
May 6 Last day to Withdraw from all classes and receive 50% tuition Refund
May 11 Last day to drop or withdraw without academic penalty

May 18 Last day to drop or withdraw passing

May 31 Memorial Day

July 29 End Date

JUNE 4 WEEK

March 3 Pre-Registration begins

May 4 Total balance due if registered by May 4

June 1 Classes begin- Late registration fee charged

June 2 Last day to register or add a class

June 2 Total balance due

June 2 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 100% tuition refund
June 3 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 80% tuition refund
June 4 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 50% tuition refund
June 9 Last day to drop or withdraw without academic penalty

June 16 Last day to drop or withdraw passing

June 29 End date

JUNE 6 WEEK

March 3 Pre-Registration begins

May 4 Total balance due if registered by May 4

June 14 Classes begin- Late registration fee charged

June 15 Last day to register or add a class

June 15 Total balance due

June 15 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 100% tuition refund
June 16 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 80% tuition refund
June 17 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 50% tuition refund
June 22 Last day to drop or withdraw without academic penalty

June 29 Last day to drop or withdraw passing



July 29 End date

JUNE 8 WEEK

March 3 Pre-Registration begins

May 4 Total balance due if registered by May 4

June 1 Classes begin- Late registration fee charged

June 2 Last day to register or add a class

June 2 Total balance due

June 2 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 100% tuition refund
June 3 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 80% tuition refund
June 4 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 50% tuition refund
June 9 Last day to drop or withdraw without academic penalty

June 16 Last day to drop or withdraw passing

July 29 End date

JULY 4 WEEK

March 3 Pre-Registration begins

May 4 Total balance due if registered by May 4

July 6 Classes begin- Late registration fee charged

July 7 Last day to register or add a class

July 7 Total balance due

July 7 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 100% tuition refund
July 8 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 80% tuition refund
July 9 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 50% tuition refund
July 14 Last day to drop or withdraw without academic penalty

July 21 Last day to drop or withdraw passing

July 29 End date

FALL 2010

Aug 25 Classes begin — Late registration fee charged

Aug 31 Last day to register or add classes

Aug 31 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 100% tuition refund
Aug 31 Last day to drop a class and receive 100% tuition refund

Sept 6 Labor day

Sept 7 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 80% tuition refund
Sept 21 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 50% tuition refund
Oct 27 Mid term

Nov 4 Last day to withdraw or drop without academic penalty

Nov 23 Last day to withdraw or drop passing

Nov 24-26  Thanksgiving Holiday
Dec 6-11 Final exams begin



Dec 17 Commencement
SPRING 2011
Nov 3 Pre-Registration begins
Jan 6 Classes Begin - Late Registration Fee charged
Jan 12 Last Day to Register
Total Balance Due
Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and receive 100% Tuition refund
Last Day to Drop a class and receive 100% Tuition refund
Jan 17 MLK
Jan 19 Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and receive 80% Tuition refund
Feb 2 Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and receive 50% Tuition refund
Mar 3 Mid Term grades due
Mar 7-27 IDEA Faculty Information Form
Mar 14-18 Spring Break
Mar 21 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty
April 8 Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw
April 4-17 IDEA student course evaluations
April 15 Last day of class
April 18-23  Final Exams
April 26 All grades due
April 29 Commencement
SUMMER 2011
MAY 4 WEEK 2011
March 3 Pre-Registration Begins
May 3 Classes Begin- Late Registration Fee Charged
May 4 Last Day to Register or Add a Class
May 4 Total Balance Due
May 4 Last Day to Withdraw from all Classes and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
May 5 Last Day to Withdraw from all Classes and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
May 6 Last Day to Withdraw from all Classes and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
May 11 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty
May 18 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Passing

May 27

End Date



MAY 6 WEEK

March 3 Pre-Registration Begins

May 3 Classes Begin- Late Registration Fee Charged

May 4 Last Day to Register or Add a Class

May 4 Total Balance Due

May 4 Last Day to Withdraw from all Classes and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
May 5 Last Day to Withdraw from all Classes and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
May 6 Last Day to Withdraw from all Classes and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
May 11 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

May 18 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Passing

May 31 Memorial Day

June 10 End Date

MAY 8 WEEK

March 3 Pre-Registration Begins

May 3 Classes Begin- Late Registration Fee Charged

May 4 Last Day to Register or Add a Class

May 4 Total Balance Due

May 4 Last Day to Withdraw from all Classes and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
May 5 Last Day to Withdraw from all Classes and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
May 6 Last Day to Withdraw from all Classes and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
May 11 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

May 18 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Passing

May 31 Memorial Day

June 29 End Date

MAY 12 WEEK

March 3 Pre-Registration Begins

May 3 Classes Begin- Late Registration Fee Charged

May 4 Last Day to Register or Add a Class

May 4 Total Balance Due

May 4 Last Day to Withdraw from all Classes and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
May 5 Last Day to Withdraw from all Classes and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
May 6 Last Day to Withdraw from all Classes and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
May 11 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

May 18 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Passing

May 31 Memorial Day

July 29 End Date

JUNE 4 WEEK

March 3 Pre-Registration Begins

May 4 Total Balance Due if Registered by May 4

June 1 Classes Begin- Late Registration Fee Charged



June 2 Last Day to Register or Add a Class

June 2 Last Day to Withdraw from all Classes and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
June 3 Last Day to Withdraw from all Classes and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
June 4 Last Day to Withdraw from all Classes and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
June 9 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

June 16 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Passing

June 29 End Date

JUNE 6 WEEK

March 3 Pre-Registration Begins

May 4 Total Balance Due if Registered by May 4

June 14 Classes Begin- Late Registration Fee Charged

June 15 Last Day to Register or Add a Class

June 15 Last Day to Withdraw from all Classes and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
June 16 Last Day to Withdraw from all Classes and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
June 17 Last Day to Withdraw from all Classes and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
June 22 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

June 29 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Passing

July 29 End Date

JUNE 8 WEEK

March 3 Pre-Registration Begins

May 4 Total Balance Due if Registered by May 4

June 1 Classes Begin- Late Registration Fee Charged

June 2 Last Day to Register or Add a Class

June 2 Last Day to Withdraw from all Classes and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
June 3 Last Day to Withdraw from all Classes and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
June 4 Last Day to Withdraw from all Classes and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
June 9 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

June 16 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Passing

July 29 End Date

JULY 4 WEEK

March 3 Pre-Registration Begins

May 4 Total Balance Due if Registered by May 4

July 6 Classes Begin- Late Registration Fee Charged

July 7 Last Day to Register or Add a Class

July 7 Last Day to Withdraw from all Classes and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
July 8 Last Day to Withdraw from all Classes and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
July 9 Last Day to Withdraw from all Classes and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
July 14 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

July 21 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Passing

July 29

End Date



FALL 2011

Aug 8 Fall Pre-Registration Ends

Aug 8 Total Balance Due for Pre-Registered Students

Aug 16 Registration Opens

Aug 30 Classes Begin - Late Registration Fee charged

Sept 5 Labor day

Sept 6 Total Balance Due

Sept 6 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw from all Classes and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Sept 6 Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Sept 13 Last Day to Withdraw from all Classes and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Sept 21-Oct 5 Fall ECE Registration Sept 21 (opens at 8:00am) - Oct 5 (closes at 4:30pm)
Sept 27 Last Day to Withdraw from all Classes and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Oct 18 ECE - Tuesday 6:00pm - 7:30pm

Oct 19 ECE - Wednesday 3:00pm - 4:30pm

Oct 20 Mid Term Grades Due

Oct 24-Nov 4 IDEA Faculty Information Forms

Nov 1 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

Nov 17-Dec 4 IDEA Student Course Evaluations

Nov 18 Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw

Nov 23-25 Thanksgiving

Dec 1 Total Balance Due for Pre-Registered Students

Dec 5-10 Final Exams

Dec 13 Grades Due

Dec 16 Graduation

SPRING 2012

Nov 7 Spring Pre- Registration Begins

Dec 1 Total Balance Due for Pre-Registered Students

Dec 1 Pre-Registration Closes

Dec 12 Registration Opens

Jan 11 Classes Begin - Late Registration Fee Charged

Jan 16 Martin Luther King Jr.

Jan 17 Total Balance Due

Jan 17 Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Jan 17 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw from all Classes and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Jan 24 Last Day to Withdraw from all Classes and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Feb 7 Last Day to Withdraw from all Classes and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Mar 15 Midterm Grades Due



Mar 19-Apr 6 IDEA Faculty Information Forms

Mar 22 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

Mar 26-30  Spring Break

Apr 9 Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw

Apr 9-22 IDEA Student Course Evaluations

Apr 23-28 Final Exams

May 4 Graduation

SUMMER 2012

MAY 4 WEEK 2012

Mar 12 Summer Pre-registration BeginsFall Pre-registration Begins

May 7 Classes Begin - Late Registration Fee charged

May 8 Last Day to Register or Add a Course

May 8 Total balance due

May 8 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 100% tuition refund
May 9 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 80% tuition refund
May 10 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 50% tuition refund
May 18 Last day to drop or withdraw without academic penalty

May 25 Last day to drop or withdraw passing

May 28 Memorial Day

May 31 Last Day of Class/Final Exams

MAY 6 WEEK 2012

Mar 12
May 7
May 8
May 8
May 8
May 9
May 10
May 28
June 8
June 14

Summer Pre-registration BeginsFall Pre-registration Begins

Classes Begin - Late Registration Fee charged

Last Day to Register or Add a Course

Total balance due

Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 100% tuition refund

Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 80% tuition refund

Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 50% tuition refund
Memorial Day June 1 Last day to drop or withdraw without academic penalty
Last day to drop or withdraw passing

Last Day of Class/Final Exams

MAY 8 WEEK 2012

Mar 12
May 7
May 8
May 8

May 9

Summer Pre-registration BeginsFall Pre-registration Begins
Classes Begin - Late Registration Fee charged
Last Day to Register or Add a Course
Total balance due May 8 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 100%
tuition refund
Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 80% tuition refund



May 10 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 50% tuition refund

May 28 Memorial Day

June 15 Last day to drop or withdraw without academic penalty
June 22 Last day to drop or withdraw passing

June 28 Last Day of Class/Final Exams

MAY 12 WEEK 2012

Mar 12 Summer Pre-registration BeginsFall Pre-registration Begins

May 7 Classes Begin - Late Registration Fee charged

May 8 Last Day to Register or Add a Course

May 8 Total balance due

May 8 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 100% tuition refund
May 9 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 80% tuition refund
May 10 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 50% tuition refund
May 28 Memorial Day

July 4 Independence Day

July 20 Last day to drop or withdraw without academic penalty

July 27 Last day to drop or withdraw passing

July 31 Last Day of Class/Final Exams

JUNE 4 WEEK 2012

Mar 12 Summer Pre-registration BeginsFall Pre-registration Begins

June 5 Classes Begin - Late Registration Fee charged

June 6 Last Day to Register or Add a Course

June 6 Total balance due

June 6 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 100% tuition refund
June 7 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 80% tuition refund
June 8 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 50% tuition refund
June 15 Last day to drop or withdraw without academic penalty

June 22 Last day to drop or withdraw passing

June 28 Last Day of Class/Final Exams

JUNE 6 WEEK 2012

Mar 12 Summer Pre-registration BeginsFall Pre-registration Begins

June 18 Classes Begin - Late Registration Fee charged

June 19 Last Day to Register or Add a Course

June 19 Total balance due

June 19 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 100% tuition refund

June 20 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 80% tuition refund

June 21 Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 50% tuition refund

July 4 Independence Day July 20 Last day to drop or withdraw without academic penalty
July 27 Last day to drop or withdraw passing

July 31 Last Day of Class/Final Exams



Aug 10

Graduation

JUNE 8 WEEK 2012

Mar 12
June 5
June 6
June 6
June 6
June 7
June 8
July 4
July 20
July 27
July 31
Aug 10

Summer Pre-registration BeginsFall Pre-registration Begins

Classes Begin - Late Registration Fee charged

Last Day to Register or Add a Course

Total balance due

Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 100% tuition refund
Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 80% tuition refund
Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 50% tuition refund
Independence Day

Last day to drop or withdraw without academic penalty

Last day to drop or withdraw passing

Last Day of Class/Final Exams

Graduation

JULY 4 WEEK 2012

Mar 12
July 9
July 10
July 10
July 10
July 11
July 12
July 20
July 27
Aug 1

Aug 10

Summer Pre-registration BeginsFall Pre-registration Begins

Classes Begin - Late Registration Fee charged

Last Day to Register or Add a Course

Total balance due

Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 100% tuition refund
Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 80% tuition refund
Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 50% tuition refund
Last day to drop or withdraw without academic penalty

Last day to drop or withdraw passing

Last Day of Class/Final Exams

Graduation

AUGUST TERM 2012

Mar 12
Aug 6
Aug 7
Aug 7
Aug 7
Aug 8
Aug 9
Aug 10
Aug 17
Aug 22

Summer Pre-registration BeginsFall Pre-registration Begins

Classes Begin - Late Registration Fee charged

Last Day to Register or Add a Course

Total balance due

Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 100% tuition refund
Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 80% tuition refund
Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 50% tuition refund
Last day to drop or withdraw without academic penalty

Last day to drop or withdraw passing

Last Day of Class/Final Exams



FALL 2012
Mar 12

Fall Pre-registration Begins

Aug 6 Payment Due Date

Aug 7-13 Registration Closed

Aug 14 Registration Reopens

Aug 28 Classes Begin — Late Registration Fee Charged

Sept 3 Labor Day Holiday

Sept 4 Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Sept 4 Total Balance Due

Sept 4 Applications for Degree due to the appropriate Dean

Sept 4 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw from all Classes and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Sept 11 Last Day to Withdraw from all Classes and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Sept 25 Last Day to Withdraw from all Classes and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Oct 19 Midterm Grades Due

Oct 22-Nov 4 IDEA Faculty Information Forms

Oct 26 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

Nov 5 Spring Pre Registration Begins

Nov 16 Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw

Nov 19 - Dec 2 IDEA Student Course Evaluations

Nov 21-23 Thanksgiving Holiday

Nov 30 Last Day of Class

Dec 3-8 Final Exams Begin

Dec 11 All Grades Due

Dec 14 Commencement

Nov 5 Spring Pre Registration

SPRING 2013

Dec 10 Total Balance Due

Dec 18 Registration Reopens

Jan 7 Classes Begin — Late Registration Fee Charged

Jan 14 Total Balance Due

Jan 14 Applications for Degree due to the appropriate Dean

Jan 14 Last Day to to Register or Add a Class

Jan 14 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw from all classes and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Jan 21 MLK Holiday



Jan 22 Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Feb 4 Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Mar 7 Midterm Grades Due

Mar 11 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

Mar 11-24 IDEA Faculty Information Forms

Mar 25-29 Spring Break

Aprl Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw

Apr 1-14 IDEA Student Course Evaluations

Apr 12 Last Day of Class

Apr 15-20 Final Exams Begin

Apr 23 All Grades Due

Apr 26 Commencement

SUMMER 2013

May 4 Week 2013

Mar 11 Pre-Registration Begins

May 1 Classes Begin - Late Registration Fee charged

May 2 Payment Due Date

May 2 Last Day to Register or Add a Class

May 2 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw from all classes and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
May 3 Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
May 6 Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
May 17 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

May 24 Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw from all Courses

May 27 Memorial Day Holiday

May 29 Final Exams

MAY 6 WEEK 2013

Mar 11 Pre-Registration Begins

May 1 Classes Begin - Late Registration Fee charged

May 2 Payment Due Date

May 2 Last Day to Register or Add a Class

May 2 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw from all classes and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
May 3 Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 80% Tuition Refund

May 6

Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 50% Tuition Refund



May 27 Memorial Day Holiday

May 31 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

June 7 Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw from all Courses

June 13 Final Exams

MAY 12 WEEK 2013

Mar 11 Pre-Registration Begins

May 1 Classes Begin - Late Registration Fee charged

May 2 Payment Due Date

May 2 Last Day to Register or Add a Class

May 2 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw from all classes and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
May 3 Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
May 6 Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
May 27 Memorial Day Holiday

July 4 Independence Day

July 19 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

July 26 Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw from all Courses

July 30 Final Exams

JUNE 4 WEEK 2013

Mar 11 Pre-Registration Begins

June 3 Classes Begin - Late Registration Fee charged

June 4 Payment Due Date

June 4 Last Day to Register or Add a Class

June 4 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw from all classes and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
June 5 Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
June 6 Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
June 14 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

June 21 Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw from all Courses



June 27 Final Exams

JUNE 6 WEEK 2013

Mar 11 Pre-Registration Begins

June 17 Classes Begin - Late Registration Fee charged

June 18 Payment Due Date

June 18 Last Day to Register or Add a Class

June 18 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw from all classes and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
June 19 Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
June 20 Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
July 4 Independence Day

July 19 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

July 26 Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw from all Courses

July 30 Final Exams

JULY 4 WEEK 2013

Mar 11 Pre-Registration Begins

July 2 Classes Begin - Late Registration Fee charged

July 3 Payment Due Date

July 3 Last Day to Register or Add a Class

July 3 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw from all classes and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
July 4 Independence Day

July 5 Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
July 8 Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
July 19 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

July 26 Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw from all Courses

July 30 Final Exams

Aug 2 Commencement

FALL 2013

March 11 Pre-Registration Begins

July 25 Payment Due Date

July 26 - Aug Registration Closed

4

August 5 Registration Reopens

August 19 Advisement (Begins at 10am)

August 20

Advisement



August 21

Classes Begin — Late Registration Fee Charged

August 27 Payment Due Date

August 27 Last Day to Register or Add a Class

August 27 Graduation Applications Due to the Dean

August 27 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw from all classes and Receive 100% Tuition
Refund

September 2 Labor Day Holiday

September 3 Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 80% Tuition Refund

September 17 Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 50% Tuition Refund

October 17 Midterm grades due

Oct 21 - Nov 1 IDEA Faculty Information Forms

October 25 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

Nov 11-24 IDEA Student Course Evaluations

November 15
November 23

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw from all Courses
Last Day of Class

Nov 25-30 Thanksgiving Holiday

Dec 2-7 Final Exams

December 10  All Grades Due

December 13 Commencement

SPRING 2014

November 9 Pre-Registration Begins

Dec 10-Dec  Registration Closed

15

December 16 Registration Reopens

January 6 Classes Begin — Late Registration Fee Charged

January 13 Last Day to Register or Add a Class

January 13 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw from all classes and Receive 100% Tuition
Refund

January 13 Graduation Applications Due to the Dean

January 13 Payment Due Date

January 20 MLK Holiday

January 20  Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 80% Tuition Refund

February 3  Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 50% Tuition Refund

March 6 Midterm Grades Due

March 14 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

March 10-21 IDEA Faculty Information Forms
March 17-21 Summer and Fall Priority Registration



March 24-29 Spring Break

April 4
April 7-20
April 19
April 21-26
April 29
May 2

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty
IDEA Student Course Evaluations

Last Day of Class

Final Exams

All Grades Due

Commencement

SUMMER 2014 - MAY 4 WEEK

March 22
May 5
May 6
May 6
May 6
May 7
May 8
May 13
May 16
May 23
May 26
May 29

Pre-Registration Begins

Classes Begin - Late Registration Fee charged

Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Payment Due Date

Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Applications for Degree due to the appropriate Dean

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty
Memorial Day Holiday

Final Exams

SUMMER 2014 - MAY 6 WEEK

March 22
May 5
May 6
May 6
May 6
May 7
May 8
May 30
June 6
June 12

Pre-Registration Begins

Classes Begin - Late Registration Fee charged

Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Payment Due Date

Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw With Academic Penalty

Final Exams



SUMMER 2014 - MAY 12 WEEK

March 22
May 5
May 6
May 6
May 6
May 7
May 8
July 18
July 25
July 31

Pre-Registration Begins

Classes Begin - Late Registration Fee charged

Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Payment Due Date

Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty

Final Exams

SUMMER 2014 — JUNE 4 WEEK

March 22
June 2
June 3
June 3
June 3
June 4
June 5
June 13
June 20
June 26

Pre-Registration Begins

Classes Begin - Late Registration Fee charged

Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Payment Due Date

Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty

Final Exams

SUMMER 2014 — JUNE 6 WEEK

March 22
June 16
June 17
June 17
June 17
June 18
June 19
July 18
July 25
July 31

Pre-Registration Begins

Classes Begin - Late Registration Fee charged

Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Payment Due Date

Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty

Final Exams



SUMMER 2014 — JULY 4 WEEK

March 22
July 1
July 2
July 2
July 2
July 3
July 4
July 7
July 18
July 25
July 31
August 8

FALL 2014
March 22
August 2-5
August 6
August 20
August 26
August 26
August 26
August 26
September 1
September 2
September 16
October 16
October 24
November 14
Nov 24-28
December 5
Dec 8-13
December 16
December 19

Pre-Registration Begins

Classes Begin - Late Registration Fee charged

Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Payment Due Date

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw from all classes and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Drop or Withdraw from all classes and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Independence Day

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw from all classes and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty

Final Exams

Commencement

Pre-Registration Begins

Registration Closed

Registration Reopens

Classes Begin — Late Registration Fee Charged

Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Payment Due Date

Graduation Applications Due to the Dean

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw from all classes and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Labor Day Holiday

Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Midterm Grades Due

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty
Thanksgiving Holiday

Last Day of Class

Final Exams

All Grades Due

Commencement



Spring 2015

November 10- Priority Registration

14

November 15 Pre-Registration Begins
December 4-8 Registration Closed

December 9
January 7
January 13
January 13

January 13
January 19
January 20
February 3
February 9
March 5
March 9-20
March 13
March 23-27
April 3
April 6-19
April 17
April 20-25
April 28
May 1

Registration Opens
Classes Begin — Late Registration Fee Charged
Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw from all classes and Receive 100% Tuition
Refund

Payment Due Date

MLK Holiday

Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Schedules will be Viewable

Midterm Grades Due

IDEA Faculty Information Form

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

Spring Break

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty

IDEA Student Course Evaluation

Last Day of Class

Final Exams

All Grades Due

Commencement

Summer 2015 Term - Full Summer

February 9
March 16-20
May 6

May 7

May 7

May 7
May 8

Schedules will be Viewable

Priority Registration

Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged
Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw from all classes and Receive 100% Tuition
Refund

Payment Due Date
Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 80% Tuition Refund



May 11
May 25
June 11-23
July 17
July 24
July 28
July 29
August 7

Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Memorial Day Holiday

Classes Will Not Meet

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty

Final Exams

All Grades Due

Commencement

Summer 2015 Term - May 4 Week

February 9
March 16-20
May 6

May 7

May 7

May 7
May 8
May 11
May 15
May 22
May 25
May 28
May 29

Schedules will be Viewable

Priority Registration

Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged
Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw from all classes and Receive 100% Tuition
Refund

Payment Due Date

Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty
Memorial Day Holiday

Final Exams

All Grades Due

Summer 2015 Term- May 6 Week

February 9
March 16-20
May 6

May 7

May 7

May 7
May 8

Schedules will be Viewable

Priority Registration

Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged
Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw from all classes and Receive 100% Tuition
Refund

Payment Due Date
Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 80% Tuition Refund



May 11
May 25
May 29
June 5

June 10
June 11

Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Memorial Day Holiday

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty

Final Exams

All Grades Due

Summer 2015 Term- June 6 Week

February 9
March 16-20
June 24
June 25
June 25

June 25
June 26
June 29
July 17
July 24
July 28
July 29

Fall 2015

February 9
March 16-20
August 4
August 5-9
August 10
August 22
August 25
August 26
September 1
September 1

September 1

Schedules will be Viewable

Priority Registration

Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged
Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw from all classes and Receive 100% Tuition
Refund

Payment Due Date

Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all classes and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty

Final Exams

All Grades Due

Schedules will be Viewable

Priority Registration

Payment Due Date

Registration Closed

Registration Reopens

Residence Halls Open for Move-In

Freshman Convocation

Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged
Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition
Refund

Payment Due Date


http://www.jsu.edu/bursar/PaymentGuidelines.html

September 1
September 7
September 8

Fall Graduation Applications Due
Labor Day Holiday
Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Refund

September 22 Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition Refund

October 22

Midterm Grades Due

Oct 26 - Nov 8 IDEA Faculty Information Form

October 30 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty
November 13 Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty
Nov 16 - Dec IDEA Student Course Evaluations

6

Nov 23-27 Thanksgiving Holiday

December 4 Last Day of Class

Dec 7-12 Final Exams

December 15 All Grades Due

December 18 Commencement

Spring 2016

Nov 9 - Nov  Priority Registration

13

December 5-9 Registration Closed

December 10
January 5
January 6
January 12
January 12

January 12
January 12
January 18
January 19
February 2
March 3
March 11
March 21-25
April 1
April 18-23
April 26

Registration Reopens

Residence Halls Open for Move-In

Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged
Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition
Refund

Spring Graduation Applications Due

Total Balance Due

MLK Holiday

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Midterm Grades Due

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

Spring Break

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty

Final Exams

All Grades Due


http://www.jsu.edu/bursar/PaymentGuidelines.html
http://www.jsu.edu/bursar/PaymentGuidelines.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/final_exam_schedule.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/faculty_grading_deadlines.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/priority_prereg.html
http://www.jsu.edu/bursar/PaymentGuidelines.html
http://www.jsu.edu/bursar/PaymentGuidelines.html
http://www.jsu.edu/bursar/PaymentGuidelines.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/faculty_grading_deadlines.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/faculty_grading_deadlines.html

April 29 Commencement

Summer 2016 - Full Summer

March 14- Priority Registration

March 18

May 9 Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged

May 10 Payment Due Date

May 10 Last Day to Register or Add a Class

May 10 Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
May 10 Last Day to Apply for Summer Conferral of Degree

May 11 Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
May 12 Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
May 30 Memorial Day

July 4 Independence Day

July 15 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw without Academic Penalty

July 21 Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty

July 26 Final Exams

July 27 All Grades Due

August 5 Conferral of Degrees

Summer 2016 - May 4 Week

May 9 Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged

May 10 Payment Due Date

May 10 Last Day to Register or Add a Class

May 10 Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
May 10 Last Day to Apply for Summer Conferral of Degree

May 11 Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
May 12 Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
May 20 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw without Academic Penalty

May 26 Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty

May 30 Memorial Day

May 31 Final Exams

June 1 All Grades Due

August 5 Conferral of Degrees


http://cascade.jsu.edu:8080/entity/open.act?type=page&id=d542af8c7f000001404f06ad437045ff&confId=41ce7e827f00000123365dcc757deaba
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html

Summer 2016 - May 6 Week

May 9

May 10
May 10
May 10

May 10
May 11

May 12

May 30
June 3
June 9
June 13
June 14
August 5

Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged
Payment Due Date
Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition
Refund

Last Day to Apply for Summer Conferral of Degree

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition
Refund

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition
Refund

Memorial Day

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw without Academic Penalty

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty
Final Exams

All Grades Due

Conferral of Degrees

Summer 2016 - June 4 Week

May 10
June 6
June 7
June 7
June 7
June 8
June 9
June 17
June 23
June 27
June 28
August 5

Last Day to Apply for Summer Conferral of Degree

Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged

Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Payment Due Date

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Drop or Withdraw without Academic Penalty

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty

Final Exams

All Grades Due

Conferral of Degrees

Summer 2016 - June 6 Week

May 10
June 15
June 16

Last Day to Apply for Summer Conferral of Degree
Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged
Last Day to Register or Add a Class


http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html

June 16
June 16
June 17
June 18
July 4
July 15
July 21
July 26
July 27
August 5

Payment Due Date

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Independance Day

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw without Academic Penalty

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty

Final Exams

All Grades Due

Conferral of Degrees

Summer 2016 - July 4 Week

May 10 Last Day to Apply for Summer Conferral of Degree

July 5 Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged

July 6 Last Day to Register or Add a Class

July 6 Payment Due Date

July 6 Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition
Refund

July 7 Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition
Refund

July 8 Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition
Refund

July 15 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw without Academic Penalty

July 21 Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty

July 26 Final Exams

July 27 All Grades Due

August5  Conferral of Degrees

Fall 2016

March 14- Priority Registration

March 18

August 5 Payment Due Date

Aug 6-10 Registration Closed

August 11

Registration Reopens


http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://cascade.jsu.edu:8080/entity/open.act?type=page&id=d542af8c7f000001404f06ad437045ff&confId=41ce7e827f00000123365dcc757deaba

August 20
August 22
August 23
August 29
August 29
August 29
August 29
September 5
September 6
September 20
October 20
October 28
November 11
November 14
Nov 21-25
December 2
Dec 5-10
December 13
December 16

Residence Halls Open for Move-In

Freshman Convocation

Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged

Payment Due Date

Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Last Day to Apply for Fall Graduation

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Labor Day

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Midterm Grades Due

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw without Academic Penalty

Veteran's Day Holiday

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty
Thanksgiving Holiday

Last Day of Class

Final Exams

All Grades Due

Commencement

Spring 2017

Nov 7-11
Dec 3-7
Dec 8
Jan 3
Jan 5
Jan 11
Jan 11
Jan 11
Jan 11
Jan 11
Jan 16
Jan 18
Feb 1
Mar 2
Mar 10
Mar 20-24

Priority Registration

Registration Closed

Registration Reopens

Residence Halls Open for Move-In

Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged

Payment Due Date

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Drop a Class and Receive a Refund

Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Last Day to Apply for Spring Graduation

MLK Holiday

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Mid Term Grades Due

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw without Academic Penalty

Spring Break


http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/final_exam_schedule.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/faculty_grading_deadlines.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html

Mar 31
Apr 17-22
Apr 25
Apr 28

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty
Final Exams

All Grades Due

Commencement

Summer 2017 - Full Summer

Mar 13-17
May 8
May 9
May 9
May 9
May 9
May 9
May 10
May 11
May 29
July 4
July 14
July 20
July 26
July 27
Aug 4

Priority Registration

Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Drop a Class and Receive a Refund

Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Payment Due Date

Last Day to Apply for Summer Degree Conferral

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Memorial Day

Independence Day

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw without Academic Penalty

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty

Final Exams

All Grades Due

Degree Conferral

Summer 2017 - May 4 Week

Mar 13-17
May 8
May 9
May 9
May 9
May 9
May 9
May 10
May 11
May 19
May 25

Priority Registration

Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged

Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Drop a Class and Receive a Refund

Payment Due Date

Last Day to Apply for Summer Degree Conferral

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Drop or Withdraw without Academic Penalty

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty


http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/final_exam_schedule.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/priority_prereg.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/priority_prereg.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html

May 29
May 30
May 31

Memorial Day
Final Exams
All Grades Due

Summer 2017 - May 6 Week

Mar 13-17
May 8
May 9
May 9
May 9
May 9
May 9
May 10
May 11
May 29
June 2
June 8
June 12
June 13

Priority Registration

Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged

Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Payment Due Date

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Drop a Class and Receive a Refund

Last Day to Apply for Summer Degree Conferral

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Memorial Day

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw without Academic Penalty

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty

Final Exams

All Grades Due

Summer 2017 - June 4 Week

Mar 13-17
May 9
June 5
June 6
June 6
June 6
June 6
June 7
June 8
June 16
June 22
June 26
June 27

Priority Registration

Last Day to Apply for Summer Degree Conferral

Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged

Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Payment Due Date

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Drop a Class and Receive a Refund

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Drop or Withdraw without Academic Penalty

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty

Final Exams

All Grades Due


http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/priority_prereg.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/priority_prereg.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html

Summer 2017 - June 6 Week

Mar 13-17
May 9
June 20
June 21
June 21
June 21
June 21
June 22
June 23
July 4
July 14
July 20
July 26
July 27
Aug 4

Priority Registration

Last Day to Apply for Summer Degree Conferral

Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged

Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Payment Due Date

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Drop a Class and Receive a Refund

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Independence Day

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw without Academic Penalty

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty

Final Exams

All Grades Due

Degree Conferral

Summer 2017 - July 4 Week

Mar 13-17
May 9
July 5
July 6
July 6
July 6
July 6
July 7
July 8
July 14
July 20
July 26
July 27
Aug 4

Fall 2017

Mar 13-17

Priority Registration

Last Day to Apply for Summer Degree Conferral

Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged

Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Payment Due Date

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Drop a Class and Receive a Refund

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Drop or Withdraw without Academic Penalty

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty

Final Exams

All Grades Due

Degree Conferral

Priority Reqistration



http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/priority_prereg.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/priority_prereg.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/withdrawal-form.html
http://cascade.jsu.edu:8080/entity/open.act?type=page&id=d542af8c7f000001404f06ad437045ff&confId=41ce7e827f00000123365dcc757deaba

Aug 19
Aug 22
Aug 23
Aug 29
Aug 29
Aug 29
Aug 29
Aug 29
Sept 4
Sept 5
Sept 19
Oct 19
Oct 27
Nov 10
Nov 20-24
Dec 4-9
Dec 12
Dec 15

Spring 2018
Nov 6-10
Dec 12
Dec 13
Dec 14
Jan 9

Jan 15
Jan 16
Jan 16
Jan 16
Jan 16
Jan 16
Jan 23

Residence Halls Open for Move-In

Freshman Convocation

Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged

Payment Due Date

Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Drop a Class and Receive a Refund

Last Day to Apply for Fall Graduation

Labor Day Holiday

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Mid Term Grades Due

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw without Academic Penalty

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty
Thanksgiving Holiday

Final Exams

All Grades Due

Commencement

Priority Registration

Payment Due Date

Registration Closed

Registration Reopens at Noon

Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Payment Due Date

Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Drop a Class and Receive a Refund
Last Day to Apply for Spring Graduation

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Refund



Feb 6

Mar 8
Mar 16
Mar 19-23
Apr-6
Apr 13
Apr23-28
May-t
May 4
May 4

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Midterm Grade Due

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw without Academic Penalty

Spring Break

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty
Final-Exams

AH-GradesBue Revised

All Grades Due

Commencement 10:00 a.m.

Summer | 2018

April 9-13
May 16
May 17
May 17
May 17
May 17
May 18
May 21
May 28
June 8
June 14
June 20
June 21
Aug 3

Priority Registration

Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged

Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Payment Due Date

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Apply for Summer Degree Conferral

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Memorial Day

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw without Academic Penalty

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty

Final Exams

Grades Due

Degree Conferral


http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/faculty_grading_deadlines.html

Summer 4 Week 2018

April 9-13
May 17
June 4
June 5
June 5
June 5
June 6
June 7
June 15
June 21
June 28
June 29
Aug 3

Priority Registration

Last Day to Apply for Summer Degree Conferral

Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged

Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Payment Due Date

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Drop or Withdraw without Academic Penalty

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty

Final Exams

Grades Due

Degree Conferral

Summer 11 2018

April 9-13
May 17
June 25
June 26
June 26
June 26
June 27
June 28
July 4
July 20
July 26

Priority Registration

Last Day to Apply for Summer Degree Conferral

Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged

Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Payment Due Date

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Independence Day

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw without Academic Penalty

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty


http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/faculty_grading_deadlines.html

July 30 Final Exams
July 31 Grades Due

Aug 3 Degree Conferral

Full Summer 2018

April 9-13 Priority Registration

May 16 Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged

May 17 Last Day to Register or Add a Class

May 17 Payment Due Date

May 17 Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
May 17 Last Day to Apply for Summer Degree Conferral

May 18 Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
May 21 Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
May 28 Memorial Day

July 4 Independence Day

July 20 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw without Academic Penalty

July 26 Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty

July 30 Final Exams

July 31 Grades Due

Aug 3 Degree Conferral

Fall 2018

April 9-13 Priority Registration

Aug 16 Faculty Return

Aug 18 Residence Halls Open for Move-In

Aug 20 Freshmen Convocation

Aug 21 Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged


http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/faculty_grading_deadlines.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/faculty_grading_deadlines.html

Aug 27 Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Aug 27 Last Day to Drop a Class and Receive a Refund

Aug 27 Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Aug 27 Last Day to Apply for Fall Graduation

Aug 27 Payment Due Date

Sept 3 Labor Day Holiday

Sept 4 Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Sept 18 Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Oct 18 Midterm Grades Due

Oct 26 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw without Academic Penalty

Nov 9 Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty

Nov 19-23 Thanksgiving Holiday

Dec 3-8 Final Exams

Dec 11 Grades Due

Dec 13 Commencement Ceremony

Dec 14 Degree Conferral

Spring 2019

Nov 5-9 Priority Registration

Jan 3 Faculty Return

Jan 7 Residence Halls Open for Move-In

Jan 8 Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged

Jan 14 Payment Due Date

Jan 14 Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Jan 14 Last Day to Drop a Class and Receive a Refund

Jan 14 Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition Refund

Jan 14 Last Day to Apply for Spring Graduation


http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/faculty_grading_deadlines.html

Jan 21
Jan 22
Feb 5

Mar 7
Mar 15
Mar 25-29
Apr 5

Apr 22-27
Apr 30
May 3

SUMMER 2019

Summer |

March 18-22
March 23
May 14
May 15
May 15
May 15
May 15
May 15
May 16
May 17
May 27
June 7
June 13
June 18
June 19
Aug 2

Four Week June
March 18-22

MLK Holiday
Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition Refund

Midterm Grades Due

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw without Academic Penalty
Spring Break

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty
Final Exams

All Grades Due

Commencement

Priority Registration

Open Registration Begins

Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged

Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Last Day to Drop a Course and Receive a Refund

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Payment Due Date

Last Day to Apply for Summer Degree Conferral

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Memorial Day

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw without Academic Penalty

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty

Final Exams

Grades Due

Degree Conferral

Priority Reqistration



http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/faculty_grading_deadlines.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/final_exam_schedule.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/faculty_grading_deadlines.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/priority_prereg.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/faculty_grading_deadlines.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/priority_prereg.html

March 23
May 15
June 3
June 4
June 4
June 4
June 4
June 5
June 6
June 14
June 20
June 27
June 28
Aug 2

Summer Il

March 18-22
March 23
May 15
June 20
June 21
June 21
June 21
June 21
June 24
June 25
July 4
July 12
July 18
July 25
July 29
Aug 2

Full Summer

March 18-22
March 23
May 14
May 15

Open Registration Begins

Last Day to Apply for Summer Degree Conferral

Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged

Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Last Day to Drop a Class and Receive a Refund

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Payment Due Date

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Drop or Withdraw without Academic Penalty

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty

Final Exams

Grades Due

Degree Conferral

Priority Registration

Open Registration Begins

Last Day to Apply for Summer Degree Conferral

Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged

Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Last Day to Drop a Class and Receive a Refund

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Payment Due Date

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Recieve 50% Tuition Refund
Independence Day

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw without Academic Penalty

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty

Final Exams

Grades Due

Degree Conferral

Priority Registration

Open Registration Begins

Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged
Last Day to Register or Add a Class



http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/faculty_grading_deadlines.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/priority_prereg.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/faculty_grading_deadlines.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/priority_prereg.html

May 15
May 15
May 15
May 15
May 16
May 17
May 27
July 4

July 12
July 18
July 25
July 29
Aug 2

FALL 2019

March 18-22
March 23
Aug 15
Aug 21
Aug 27
Aug 27
Aug 27
Aug 27
Aug 27
Sep 2

Sep 3

Sep 17

Oct 14 - 15
Oct 17

Oct 25

Last Day to Drop a Class and Receive a Refund

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Payment Due Date

Last Day to Apply for Summer Degree Conferral

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Memorial Day

Independence Day

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw without Academic Penalty

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty

Final Exams

Grades Due

Degree Conferral

Priority Reqistration

Open Registration Begins

Faculty Return

Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged
Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Last Day to Apply for Fall Graduation

Last Day to Drop a Class and Receive a Refund

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition Re’

Payment Due

Labor Day

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Reft

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition Reft

Fall Break - University Offices will be Open

Midterm Grades Due

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw without Academic Penalty


http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/faculty_grading_deadlines.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/priority_prereg.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/faculty_grading_deadlines.html

Nov 8
Nov 25-29
Dec 4-10
Dec 13
Dec 13
Dec 14

Spring 2020

Nov 4-8
Jan 2
Jan 8
Jan 14
Jan 14
Jan 14

Jan 14

Jan 14
Jan 20

Jan 21

Feb 4

Feb 17-18
Mar 5

Mar
13- Extended-toe

Apr-6

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty

Thanksgiving Holiday

Final Exams

Grades Due

Graduate Hooding/Commencement Ceremony

Undergraduate Commencement Ceremonies

Priority Registration

Faculty Return

Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged
Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Last Day to Apply for Spring Graduation

Last Day to Drop a Class and Receive a Refund

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition
Refund

Payment Due
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition
Refund

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition
Refund

Winter Break - University Offices will be Open

Midterm Grades Due by 10:00 AM
) . r Withd ] \eademic Penal



http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/final_exam_schedule.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/faculty_grading_deadlines.html
http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/faculty_grading_deadlines.html

Mar23-27 Mar
19-27

Lpa-Extended
to-Apr21

Apr 21

Apr 22-28
May 1

May1 July 31
May2 Aug 1

Summer 2020

Summer |
March 16-18
May 13

May 14

May 14
May-14 May 21
May-14 May 21
May-14 May 21
May 22

May 25

May 26

June 5

June 11

June 17

June 18

July 31

Spring Break

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw without Academic Penalty

Final Exams
Grades Due by 10:00 AM
Graduate Commencement Ceremony

Undergraduate Commencement Ceremonies

Priority Reqgistration

Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged
Last Day to Register or Add a Class
Last Day to Apply for Summer Graduation

Last Day to Drop a Class and Receive a Refund

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition Refund

Payment Due

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Refund

Memorial Day

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition Refund

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw without Academic Penalty

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty
Final Exam

Grades Due by 10:00 AM

Summer Commencement


http://www.jsu.edu/registrar/faculty_grading_deadlines.html
http://jsu.edu/registrar/priority_prereg.html

Four Week June
March 16-18
May 14
June 2

June 3

June 3

June 3

June 3

June 4

June 5

June 19
June 25
June 29
June 30

July 31

Summer I
March 16-18
May 14
June 22
June 23
June 23
June 23
June 23
June 24
June 25
July 3

Priority Reqistration

Last Day to Apply for Summer Graduation

Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged

Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Last Day to Drop a Class and Receive a Refund

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Payment Due

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Drop or Withdraw without Academic Penalty

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty

Final Exams

Grades Due by 10:00 AM

Summer Commencement

Priority Registration

Last Day to Apply for Summer Graduation

Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged

Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Last Day to Drop a Class and Receive a Refund

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Payment Due

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition Refund

Independence Day Observed


http://jsu.edu/registrar/priority_prereg.html
http://jsu.edu/registrar/priority_prereg.html

July 10
July 17
July 23
July 27
July 31

Full Summer
March 16-18
May 13

May 14

May 14
May-14 May 21
May-14 May 21
May-14 May 21
May 22

May 25

May 26

July 3

July 10

July 17

July 23

July 27

July 31

Fall 2020

March 16-18
Aug 13

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw without Academic Penalty
Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty
Final Exams

Grades Due by 10:00 AM

Summer Commencement

Priority Reqgistration

Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged

Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Last Day to Apply for Summer Graduation

Last Day to Drop a Class and Receive a Refund

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Payment Due

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Memorial Day

Last day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Independence Day Observed

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw without Academic Penalty

Last Day to Drop Passing or Withdraw with Academic Penalty

Final Exams

Grades Due by 10:00 AM

Summer Commencement

Priority Registration

Faculty Returns


http://jsu.edu/registrar/priority_prereg.html

Aug 18 Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged

Aug 24 Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Aug 24 Last Day to Apply for Fall Graduation

Aug 24 Last Day to Drop a Class and Receive a Refund

Aug 24 Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition Refund
Aug 24 Payment Due

Aug 31 Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Sep 7 Labor Day

Sep 14 Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Oet22 Oct 15 Midterm Grades Due by 10:00 AM

Nov 6 Last Day to Drop or Withdraw

Nov 23-27 Thanksgiving Holiday

Nov 30 - Dec 1 Academic Preparation Days

Dec 2-8 Final Exams

Dec 11 Grades Due by 10:00 AM

Dec 11-12 Graduation

Fall A 2020

March 16-18 Priority Registration

Aug 13 Faculty Return

Aug 18 Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged

Aug 24 Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Aug 24 Last Day to Apply for Fall Graduation

Aug 24 Last Day to Drop a Class and Receive a Refund

Aug 24 Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Tuition Refund

Aug 24 Payment Due



Aug 25

Aug 26

Sep 7

Sep 30

Oct 6-7

Oct 9

Dec 11-12
Fall B 2020
March 16-18
Aug 24

Oct 8

Oct 9

Oct 9

Oct 9

Oct 12

Oct 13

Nov 18

Dec 2-8
Dec 11

Dec 11-12

Winter Term 2020

Nov 9-13
Nov 14
Dec 14
Dec 15
Dec 15

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Labor Day

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw

Final Exams

Grades Due by 10:00 AM

Graduation

Priority Reqistration

Last Day to Apply for Fall Graduation

Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged

Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Refund
Payment Due

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Refund
Last Day to Drop or Withdraw

Final Exams

Grades Due by 10:00 AM

Graduation

Priority Registration

Open Registration
Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged
Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Last Day to Drop a Class and Receive a Refund


http://cascade.jsu.edu:8080/entity/open.act?type=page&id=d542af8c7f000001404f06ad437045ff&confId=6bb15b177f00000175cf2cc085817861
http://cascade.jsu.edu:8080/entity/open.act?type=page&id=d542af8c7f000001404f06ad437045ff&confId=6bb15b177f00000175cf2cc085817861

Dec 15
Dec 15
Dec 16
Dec 17
Dec 24-25
Dec 29
Jan 1

Jan 7

Jan 8

Winter Term 2020

Nov 9-13
Nov 14
Dec 14
Dec 15
Dec 15
Dec 15
Dec 15
Dec 16
Dec 17
Dec 24-25
Dec 29
Jan 1

Jan 7

Jan
8

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Refund
Payment Due

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Holiday

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw

Holiday

Final Exams

Grades Due by 10:00 AM

Priority Reqistration

Open Registration

Classes Begin -- Late Registration Fee Charged

Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Last Day to Drop a Class and Receive a Refund

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 100% Refund
Payment Due

Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 80% Tuition Refund
Last Day to Withdraw from all courses and Receive 50% Tuition Refund
Holiday

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw

Holiday

Final Exams

Grades Due by 10:00 AM


http://cascade.jsu.edu:8080/entity/open.act?type=page&id=d542af8c7f000001404f06ad437045ff&confId=6bb15b177f00000175cf2cc085817861

